

Rooms101.com

P.O. Box 290538, Port Orange, FL 32129 Customer Service: 1-800-870-6691

Date: 02/18/2022

Email: custcare@rooms101.com

Vacation Invoice

TO:	Synovia Darville				Account I	Number: 1001402	
	Omar 1712 london cres Orlando FL 32818	-	ļ		Inv	voice ID: 204810	
Date:	02/18/2022					SalesId: 20481	0
YOU	R OFFICIAL CONF CANNOT CHECK I I do not receive co	IN WITHOUT	YOUR CON	FIRMATION!		OF YOUR ARRIVAL DATE.	
	CardHolder	Last 4	Number	Payment		Amount	
Syno	via Darville	8029	1	02/18/20	22	\$89.00	
				Total A	Amount Due	\$ 89.00	
availa consu above	ble your vacation cou	ld be cancelled purchased pric ove and have a	d with no refur se of this vaca offixed by signa	nd.) This purchased partion package was no	rice of this vac	ne dates listed below. If the funds ation package was verbally purch urchase by the consumer. I Agre	ased by
Card I	Holder Signature:					Date: 02/18	/2022
Terms You a (Ocea	nview) in Daytona Be in. This special offer	g information is each. Located a is being used	true and corre at 1398 N. Atla for the purpose	antic Ave The numb e of soliciting sales of	er in my party vacation owne	•	t due at
Charg	e back Policy. I unde	rstand any spe	ecial requests	can be made, but can		Tour Cancel and Change Policy eed.	and the
✓ I na	ave read and understa	and Terms and	conditions of	Reservation			
Signa	ture:					Date: 02/18	/2022
-	d Name:	Synovia Darv	ille				, = = =
I (Syn incom My sp Debit under	e is at least between ouse must be preser Card or NOT a prepstand fluent English. I	nat the followin 50,000 and 54 at at the time coald credit car- am a citizen o	,999. My mari of tour and will d) and will br f.	tal status is Legally M I present an ID with a ing it to the presenta	larried. My spo a matching add	d and I am Employed. My total houses name is Omar 37 and is Erdress. I have a Major Credit Carfication purposes. We BOTH sp	nployed. d (not a
√] I ha	ave read and understa	and Qualification	ns for tour pre	esentation			

Penalty for Non-Completed Tour

Synovia Darville

Signature:

Printed Name:

I authorize an additional \$200.00(USD) to be charged if I get disqualified, fail to complete the qualified timeshare/vacation club presentation for any reason, fail to show for the tour presentation or do not meet the qualifications as stated in Tour Qualification

section.		
	erstand Penalty for Non-Completed Tour	
Signature: Printed Name:	Synovia Darville	Date: 02/18/2022
Timod Namo.	Synovia Barvino	
CANCELLATION AND	CHANGE POLICY	
changes done after 03/	changes are subject to a \$50.00 per unit fee and mu (17/2022 will be subject to full hotel cost. The property mes must be received in writing via US Mail to Customer S	nakes no refunds for no shows or early checkouts. Any
I have read and und	erstand Cancellation and Change Policy	
Signature:		Date: 02/18/2022
Printed Name:	Synovia Darville	
or claim is fraudulent. r credit card payment the back without merit (in consuch an unmerited characteristic conditions) accordance with the Covacation club in which back without a legitima parties from which the tolerance approach to recover monies by any means to recover funds	nen your credit card provider requests that rooms101.co coms101.com recognizes that charge backs can happer rough rooms101.com in respect of a booking, and you I our sole discretion), whether fraudulently or otherwise, we rge back from you directly. Unmerited charge backs inc cancellation policy; disputing a charge made in respect you fail to make reasonable efforts to work with rooms1 ate reason and/or failing to provide any supporting info ce charge back is requested to assess the basis of the charge back fraud. Furthermore, in the event of any un y legitimate means available to us, including using a te successfully charged back to you in such circumstance erstand our Charge Back Policy Synovia Darville	In for a variety of valid reasons. However, if you make a later dispute this legitimate charge by raising a charge is may take steps to recover any charges resulting from blude but are not limited to: disputing a charge made in the of the rental and your touring obligation of resort or 101.com to resolve any issues; or requesting a charge rmation in respect of the charge back to allow those is charge back request. rooms101.com takes a zero merited charge back requests, we reserve the right to third-party debt collection agency, or any other lawful

Have a safe trip from the Team at Rooms101.com

Online Signer Document Information

Date/Timestamp of Signature: 02/18/2022 16:21:36

IP Address: 174.253.160.57 Country: United States (US)

Region: Florida

City:

Postal Code:

Lat/Long: 28.6344 -81.6221

Official Signature

Signature: _____ Date: 02/18/2022